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Date Ballots Received
Cumulative 

Total
Percent 

Received
8/3/2011 18,041 18,041 4.90%
8/4/2011 5,091 23,132 6.28%
8/5/2011 6,855 29,987 8.14%
8/8/2011 5,655 35,642 9.68%
8/9/2011 5,163 40,805 11.08%

8/10/2011 10,268 51,073 13.87%
8/11/2011 3,133 54,206 14.72%
8/12/2011 6,634 60,840 16.52%
8/15/2011 7,757 68,597 18.63%
8/16/2011 17,645 86,242 23.42%
8/17/2011 14,078 100,320 27.24%
8/18/2011 92 100,412 27.27%
8/19/2011 85 100,497 27.29%
8/22/2011 13 100,510 27.29%
8/23/2011 3 100,513 27.29%
8/24/2011 43 100,556 27.31%
8/25/2011 7 100,563 27.31%
8/26/2011 3 100,566 27.31%
8/29/2011 3 100,569 27.31%
8/30/2011 3 100,572 27.31%

Ballots Issued 368,268

Note: Turnout on this report is based on the cumulative number of ballots received (including challenged ballots) to
the total number of ballots issued.


